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( Lily Lane Primary School PUPILS Term Dates-201%

Autumn Term

Term Starts Monday 5th September 2016

Staff Training Day | Wednesday 21st September 2016

School Closes Friday 21st October 2016 A A A s A \.1
ST NJ c G [SINFEINNH O«
Half TermHoliday | Monday 24th October 2016 Friday 28th October 2016 ~ [ e e y
hdzNJ € SIFNJ ¢ NS SEOAUSRfeée L
School Reopens Monday 31st October 2016 VS B 5881 FyR (WS fEKS Y SHac
u @ ) u e u
Term Finishes Thursday 22nd December 2016 t F NB y ia0KTf&SB MIEc kY B FI YAt
Spring Term FgSYR GKA& alLISOALf Sg@ydE2a
Term Starts Tuesday 10th January 2017 68 I INBIG aKz2g ogAGK | K21
School Closes Friday 17th February 2017 SOSy a % YsS R ¥7‘ 00t S a G2 ¥2 E t2
Half Term Holiday | Monday 20th February 201-#Friday 24th February 2017 C At 605 asyif2aq A2RYPNR 0

School Reopens Monday 27th February 2017

Term Finishes Friday 31st March 2017

Easter Holidays Monday 3rd April 2017 to Friday 14th April 2017

Summer Term

Term Starts Tuesday 18th April 2017
Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 2017
School Closes Friday 26th May 2017

Half Term Holiday | Monday 29th May 201¢ Friday 2nd June 2017
School Reopens Monday 5th June 2017
Term Finishes Friday 21st July 2017
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